
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient
Report Period: 01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

Recipient Type Case No Order Date Fees Expenses

AgWest Farm Credit, PCA Creditor's Atto 22-00456-WLH13 01/09/2023 2989.87 0.00

Total 2989.87 0.00

Anderson Peretti & Co. Accountant 23-00493-FPC11 12/14/2023 6310.00 0.00

Total 6310.00 0.00

Anderton, Matthew J Trustee Chapter 17-01350-WLH7 09/13/2023 34550.00 785.68

Anderton, Matthew J Trustee Chapter 19-01630-WLH7 11/28/2023 13188.60 410.15

Anderton, Matthew J Trustee's Attor 19-01630-WLH7 11/28/2023 4520.25 92.86

Anderton, Matthew J Trustee's Attor 20-01002-WLH7 09/13/2023 1560.25 21.72

Anderton, Matthew J Trustee Chapter 20-01002-WLH7 09/13/2023 6376.41 62.68

Anderton, Matthew J Trustee Chapter 21-00821-FPC7 11/29/2023 2099.00 52.62

Total 62294.51 1425.71

Burdette, Virginia A Trustee Chapter 23-00493-FPC11 10/18/2023 2640.00 180.96

Total 2640.00 180.96

Clark Nuber PS Accountant 20-01309-FPC7 08/15/2023 85462.00 0.00

Total 85462.00 0.00

Dexter, Kera Elizabeth Debtor's Attorn 23-00291-FPC13 03/14/2023 3255.00 50.40

Total 3255.00 50.40

Druffel, Tecla E Debtor's Attorn 20-00440-FPC13 07/03/2023 1130.50 23.54

Druffel, Tecla E Debtor's Attorn 20-01655-FPC13 02/14/2023 4785.53 414.47

Druffel, Tecla E Debtor's Attorn 21-00103-WLH12 06/14/2023 5074.00 650.77

Druffel, Tecla E Debtor's Attorn 23-00003-FPC13 04/07/2023 4833.50 471.92

Total 15823.53 1560.70

Fischer, Timothy R Debtor's Attorn 16-00426-FPC13 01/10/2023 4403.50 0.00

Total 4403.50 0.00

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 18-02554-FPC13 02/27/2023 1560.50 85.10

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 19-01293-FPC13 02/24/2023 1985.50 11.10
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Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 20-00185-FPC13 02/27/2023 1389.50 88.80

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 20-00411-FPC13 02/27/2023 1027.50 25.60

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 20-00619-FPC13 03/21/2023 2899.50 70.30

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 20-00720-FPC13 02/27/2023 3465.00 104.40

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 22-00892-FPC13 02/14/2023 9945.00 486.01

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 22-00942-FPC13 02/24/2023 5402.50 341.26

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 22-01002-FPC13 02/24/2023 4407.50 339.69

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 23-00137-FPC13 09/11/2023 5002.50 341.20

Hahn III, Robert C Debtor's Attorn 23-00269-FPC13 09/06/2023 4180.00 324.67

Total 41265.00 2218.13

Hargrave, Joe Accountant 21-01476-FPC7 05/25/2023 696.00 0.00

Total 696.00 0.00

Kazemba, David A Debtor's Attorn 22-00907-FPC13 02/07/2023 4987.00 502.89

Total 4987.00 502.89

Kimel, Metiner G Debtor's Attorn 22-00988-WLH13 03/06/2023 8745.00 313.00

Total 8745.00 313.00

Leffel, Otis & Warwick, Accountant 21-00103-WLH12 03/20/2023 15912.10 0.00

Leffel, Otis & Warwick, Accountant 21-00103-WLH12 11/13/2023 22339.00 0.00

Total 38251.10 0.00

Medeiros, Bruce K Debtor's Attorn 19-02195-FPC13 02/27/2023 3310.00 85.02

Medeiros, Bruce K Debtor's Attorn 23-00383-FPC13 10/12/2023 28045.00 478.77

Total 31355.00 563.79

Munding, John D Trustee's Attor 13-00717-WLH7 03/02/2023 5280.00 0.00

Munding, John D Trustee's Attor 17-00106-FPC7 06/30/2023 100575.00 8034.77

Munding, John D Trustee Chapter 17-00106-FPC7 12/19/2023 14234.54 1838.28

Munding, John D Trustee's Attor 19-00577-WLH7 04/28/2023 34462.50 3862.59

Munding, John D Trustee Chapter 19-00577-WLH7 11/03/2023 58415.69 959.66

Munding, John D Trustee's Attor 20-01309-FPC7 08/15/2023 171229.95 26543.61

Munding, John D Trustee Chapter 22-00191-FPC7 04/11/2023 6064.05 125.58

Total 390261.73 41364.49
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Northwest Farm Credit Se Creditor's Atto 22-00456-WLH13 01/09/2023 2989.88 0.00

Total 2989.88 0.00

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 19-00401-FPC13 08/25/2023 1811.00 32.81

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 19-00473-FPC11 09/13/2023 49528.85 1323.61

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 19-01573-WLH12 07/19/2023 7307.00 370.44

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 19-03250-WLH13 08/28/2023 2943.50 3.96

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 20-00351-WLH13 08/28/2023 492.50 19.19

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 20-00866-WLH13 04/27/2023 2076.00 168.30

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 20-00898-WLH13 08/29/2023 1351.00 2.73

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 20-01520-WLH13 08/28/2023 1346.00 25.22

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 21-00683-WLH13 08/28/2023 2880.00 85.70

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 22-00503-WLH13 08/28/2023 3929.00 28.82

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 22-00540-WLH13 01/09/2023 7169.50 346.84

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 22-00759-WLH13 04/19/2023 5489.00 315.06

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 22-00780-WLH13 02/01/2023 4908.50 314.57

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 22-00876-WLH13 03/06/2023 6151.00 313.00

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 23-00231-WLH13 08/03/2023 5708.50 358.70

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 23-00480-WLH13 09/28/2023 6911.00 342.96

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 23-00526-WLH13 10/25/2023 8005.50 405.46

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 23-00543-WLH13 08/24/2023 4242.00 313.00

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 23-00768-WLH13 10/25/2023 4611.50 358.20

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 23-00769-WLH13 10/24/2023 5221.00 313.00

O'Leary, John W. Debtor's Attorn 23-00805-WLH13 10/24/2023 5703.50 313.00

Total 137785.85 5754.57

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 05-07801-FPC7 05/25/2023 13650.00 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 17-01318-WLH7 07/19/2023 4647.50 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 20-02039-FPC7 01/25/2023 14206.50 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 20-02219-WLH7 09/07/2023 5950.05 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 21-00056-FPC7 01/31/2023 10760.75 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 21-00326-WLH7 08/25/2023 49376.25 0.00
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O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 21-01075-WLH7 10/31/2023 5370.75 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 21-01188-FPC7 03/30/2023 4716.25 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 21-01310-WLH7 06/07/2023 2541.00 199.69

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 21-01338-FPC7 11/21/2023 3830.75 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-00147-WLH7 01/06/2023 288.75 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-00254-FPC7 09/07/2023 6776.00 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-00385-FPC7 04/06/2023 1713.25 56.76

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-00480-WLH7 07/14/2023 3927.00 121.51

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-00484-WLH7 08/21/2023 2541.00 109.07

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-00807-WLH7 12/08/2023 6525.75 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-00917-FPC7 11/21/2023 3234.00 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 22-01168-FPC7 12/28/2023 7919.75 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 23-00148-WLH7 11/22/2023 1777.50 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Trustee's Attor 23-00184-WLH7 11/29/2023 1520.75 0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin Debtor's Attorn 23-00493-FPC11 11/14/2023 4246.25 0.00

Total 155519.80 487.03

ORourke, Dan Debtor's Attorn 17-02386-FPC7 11/14/2023 19520.00 374.45

ORourke, Dan Debtor's Attorn 23-00493-FPC11 11/14/2023 84800.00 5636.74

Total 104320.00 6011.19

ORourke, Kevin Debtor's Attorn 20-01927-FPC13 10/26/2023 3255.00 115.32

ORourke, Kevin Debtor's Attorn 23-00104-FPC13 06/20/2023 5915.00 543.80

Total 9170.00 659.12

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 17-01318-WLH7 07/19/2023 3195.78 973.78

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 20-02039-FPC7 01/25/2023 6318.60 1001.85

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 20-02219-WLH7 09/07/2023 1675.00 447.66

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 21-00056-FPC7 01/31/2023 6500.00 741.16

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 21-01075-WLH7 10/31/2023 1700.00 348.71

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 21-01310-WLH7 06/07/2023 2381.50 0.00

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 22-00147-WLH7 01/06/2023 875.00 56.70

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 22-00254-FPC7 09/07/2023 3889.70 475.37
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ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 22-00385-FPC7 04/06/2023 1350.00 0.00

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 22-00480-WLH7 07/14/2023 1450.94 0.00

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 22-00807-WLH7 12/08/2023 4250.00 572.77

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 22-00917-FPC7 11/21/2023 9401.14 101.98

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 22-01168-FPC7 12/28/2023 3679.48 268.01

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 23-00148-WLH7 11/22/2023 4192.21 166.45

ORourke, Kevin D Trustee Chapter 23-00184-WLH7 11/29/2023 1250.00 194.17

Total 52109.35 5348.61

Potomac Law Group PLLC Trustee's Attor 18-03197-FPC7 03/08/2023 74800.00 482.31

Total 74800.00 482.31

Sheppard, Rebecca J Debtor's Attorn 23-00274-FPC13 08/09/2023 10773.75 0.00

Total 10773.75 0.00

Sorenson, S Brent Debtor's Attorn 18-01442-FPC13 03/03/2023 8087.25 395.82

Total 8087.25 395.82

Tobin, Christine M Debtor's Attorn 23-01053-FPC11 12/13/2023 297215.00 3665.26

Total 297215.00 3665.26

Turningpointe, LLC dba T Financial Advis 23-01053-FPC11 12/13/2023 13931.25 0.00

Total 13931.25 0.00

Whited, Tina Other Professio 17-02386-FPC7 11/14/2023 256.50 0.00

Whited, Tina Other Professio 23-00493-FPC11 11/14/2023 1633.50 0.00

Total 1890.00 0.00

Grand Total 1567331.37 70983.98

Report Selection Criteria

Judge: All

Filing Dates between: 01/01/2023 and 12/31/2023

End of Report
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